Fire Alarm Systems - FIRERAY5000-EN Linear beam detector
FIRERAY5000-EN Linear beam detector
u Extended monitoring range
u Up to 2 detectors per system controller
u Two pairs of fire and fault relays (one per
detector)
u Transmitter and receiver integrated into a
compact housing

• Detector ± 0.3°
• Reflective prism ± 5.0°
Ordering information
FIRERAY5000-EN Linear beam detector
Reflective linear smoke detector with one detector head
and one prism, range min. 8m - max. 50m (for ranges
between 50m and 100m four prisms are required),
comply with EN54-12:2002
Order number FIRERAY5000-EN | F.01U.290.197
Accessories
FRAY5000-HEAD-EN Additional head, EN application
additional detector head for Fireray5000-EN
Order number FRAY5000-HEAD-EN | F.01U.143.247
FRAY5000-1PRISM Prism plate, 1 prism
prism plate for 1 prism, for use with universal bracket
FRAY5000-BR
Order number FRAY5000-1PRISM | F.01U.098.242
FRAY5000-4PRISM Prism plate, 4 prisms
prism plate for 4 prisms, for use with universal bracket
FRAY5000-BR
Order number FRAY5000-4PRISM | F.01U.098.241
FRAY5000-BR Universal bracket
universal bracket for Fireray5000 detector head or prism
plate (FRAY5000-1PRISM or FRAY5000-4PRISM)
Order number FRAY5000-BR | F.01U.098.240
FRAY5000-LR-KIT Extension kit, long-range
3 additional prisms for Fireray5000-EN and Fireray5000-
UL, for ranges between 164 ft and 328 ft (50 m and
100 m)
Order number FRAY5000-LR-KIT | F.01U.083.264
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002